Football - Team Defense - Most Fumbles recovered
Team Single Game

Maiden
Alexander Central

Josh Shepherd, Bunker Hill
Titus Harrison, Reidsville

A.C. Reynolds
Lincolnton

36
31

vs. Bunker Hill
vs. Fred T. Foard

1986
9/23/11 W 45-0

Individual Single Game

vs. Bandys
vs. Rockingham Co.
Team Season

9/28/07
9/19/97

2001
1980

Foard: 14 fumbles in game



