Football - Team Defense - Most Fumbles recovered

Team Single Game

Maiden	8	vs. Bunker Hill	1986	
Alexander Central	8	vs. Fred T. Foard	9/23/11 W 45-0	Foard: 14 fumbles in game
Individual Single Game				
Josh Shepherd, Bunker Hill	5	vs. Bandys	9/28/07	
Titus Harrison, Reidsville	4	vs. Rockingham Co.	9/19/97	
Team Season				
A.C. Reynolds	36		2001	
Lincolnton	31		1980	